FIELD AGENTS & LOCAL OFFICES

Please feel free to contact the Field Agent closest to you
with any questions you may have

TERRITORY | FIELD AGENT |

FAX

| ADDRESS

01 MICHAEL MACOMBER . .

. 518 White Mountain Hwy
Berlin, Conway, 603-447-1424 (In-house 71424) 603-447-3951 Conwav. NH 03818
Littleton Michael W.Macomber@nhes.nh.gov Y

ANDREA WILSON
05 45 South Fruit Street
Concord 603-228-4049 (In-house 84040) 603-229-4353 Concord, NH 03301
Andrea.R.Wilson@nhes.nh.gov
12 PAULA DEGEN 6 Townsend West

Out-of-State (even)

603-880-5229 (In-house 05229)
Paula.J.Degen@nhes.nh.gov

603-880-5256

Nashua, NH 03063

MICHAEL MACOMBER

g‘ut_of_State odq) | 034471424 (nhouse 71424) | 603-447-3951 f’:fn\x:'teN'r'O(;‘;;?é” Hwy
Michael W.Macomber@nhes.nh.gov J
MELINDA O’'DONNELL .
29 149 Emerald Street, Suite Y
Keene 602.3-358-5817 (In-house 85817) 603-352-1906 Keene, NH 03431
Melinda.B.ODonnell@nhes.nh.gov
SEAN CASEY .
1 603-528-9303 (In-house 89303) | 603-524-3963 | 420 Union Avenue
Laconia Laconia, NH 03246
Sean.A.Casey@nhes.nh.gov
KRISTOPHER HEATH
39 300 Hanover Street
Manchester 60?-656-6567 (In-house 66567) 603-627-7982 Manchester, NH 03104
KristopherW.Heath@nhes.nh.gov
MICKEY MUCCI
4 603-447-1424 (in-house 71424) | 603-870-5662 | 22 S°uth Broadway
Salem ) ) Salem, NH 03079
Marian.A.Mucci@nhes.nh.gov
43 PAULA DEGEN 6 Townsend West

Nashua, Hudson

603-880-5229 (In-house 05229)
Paula.J.Degen@nhes.nh.gov

603-880-5256

Nashua, NH 03063

44
Nashua (SUB)

KAYLI CUNNINGHAM
603-880-5231 (In-house 05231)
Kayli.M.Cunningham@nhes.nh.gov

603-880-5256

6 Townsend West
Nashua, NH 03063

53
Portsmouth, Dover

JAMES UTLEY
603-740-1016 (In-house 01016)
James.A.Utley@nhes.nh.gov

603-749-7515

6 Marsh Brook Drive
Somersworth, NH 03878

Employer Handbook can be found at:
http://www.nhes.nh.gov/forms/employers.htm
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